

51 CS DJ ADJ 1050/25

63 SATS CYBERTECH LTD Vs. SLOWFORM HOLDINGS LTD

08.04.2026

Present: Sh. Tarun Singla and Sh. Saurabh Mishra Ld. counsel for
plaintiff.

Sh. Mukul Kochhar, Ms. Gauri Khanna Ld. counsels for
defendant no. 1, 2 and 3.

At joint request, list the matter on **24.04.2026** at **2 PM**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/08.04.2026